YUEQING KAMPA ELECTRIC C O.,LTD
Address : NO. 396, Chezhan Road, Liushi Town,  Yueqing , Zhejiang, China.
P.C:325604
Mobile/Whatsapp/Wechat: 0086 13757786841
TEL：0577-62729846
Website  :www.China-kampa.com
E-mail: sales@elexpert.cn
Company Profile

keyboard
 Strument display system
 Master Power Supply
6 touch film buttons
Display three-phase main voltage
 Three Phase Current
Data Record
  Display three-phase main loop current
 Error Record  Record the latest15 faults
 Starting Times  Record the starting times of the device
. 03 .
 Technical Parameter
KPMV - H i g h v o l t a g e s o l i d s o f t s t a t e r d e v i c e
Voltage Parameter P o w e r (kW) Size Size R a t e d  C u r r e n t (A) W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
3kV
400 KPMV-400-3 100
1000 2300 1500
630 KPMV-630-3 150
1600 KPMV-1600-3 400 1150 2300 1500
2500 KPMV-2500-3 600 Customized
6kV
420 KPMV-420-6 50
1000 2300 1500630 KPMV-630-6 75
1250 KPMV-1250-6 150
1600 KPMV-1600-6 200
1000 2300 15002500 KPMV-2500-6 300
3300 KPMV-3300-6 400
4150 KPMV-4150-6 500
Customized
5000 KPMV-5000-6 600
10kV
420 KPMV-420-10 30
800 2300 1500
630 KPMV-630-10 45
800 KPMV-800-10 60
1250 KPMV-1250-10 90
1500 KPMV-1500-10 110
1800 KPMV-1800-10 130
2250 KPMV-2250-10 160
2500 KPMV-2500-10 180
2800 KPMV-2800-10 200
1000 2300 1500
3500 KPMV-3500-10 250
4000 KPMV-4000-10 280
4500 KPMV-4500-10 320
5500 KPMV-5500-10 400
6000 KPMV-6000-10 430
7000 KPMV-7000-10 500
8500 KPMV-8500-10 600
10000 KPMV-10000-10 720
Customized
15000 KPMV-15000-10 1080
. 04 .